EM 360 A TERMODINAMICA |

023250
023870
023944
024519
024562
024665
024760
024831
024840
024909
031334
031424
031465
031484
031558
031592
031593
031772
031881
032004
032026
032031
032107
032114
032141
032173
032234
032300
032319
032446
032463
032597
032721
032829
032852
032976
033086
033089
033090
033108
033122
033131
033162
033174
033220
033271
033290
033867
033979
034180
034251
034306
034805
035189
035261
035352
035375
035415
035594
035598
035633
035735
035766
035767
035777
036138
036315
036321
036495

038388
045013

BRUNO FAGUNDES FLORA
GABRIEL H. F. PRETTI MORAES
GUILHERME COLLETES BELLODI
MARCELO OUVERNEY COSTA
MARCUS VINICIUS G. LOPES
MATHEUS SANTOS FERREIRA
NILSON KOICHI NISHINO
PAULO SILVEIRA MACHADO
PEDRO GUERRA LOPES
RAFAEL FONSECA DA COSTA
ARMANDO BIZZETTO NETO
BRENO RAIZER

BRUNO BARBOSA O. F. SALLES
BRUNO CORREA LIMA

BRUNO TIBERIO P. MOREIRA
CAIO MARCEL R. FRIZZONE
CAIO MENEZES DANIEL
CASSIO PARTEL MURILLO
CLEITONY J. PERDONA
DANIEL M. C. HALLACK

DANIEL SCHOEPS DA SILVA
DANIEL TAKANORI KEMMOKU
DANILO DA COSTA GOMES
DANILO GANEM MANSANO
DAVID ALFONSO RAMALHO
DEBORA YAMAZAKI LACORTE
DIEGO PROCOPIO L. FERREIRA
EDERSON COMAR F. DA COSTA
EDUARDO BECKER SPACH
EMERSON TOSHIO NAKADE
ERIC RABELO DE ARRUDA
FABIO MARTINS MEDEIROS
FELIPE WENZEL S. TUCKMANTEL
FERNANDO MONTANAR|
FLAVIA ALMEIDA LIMA
GABRIELA ARCARI MILAN
GUILHERME B. DE CARVALHO
GUILHERME B. RIBEIRO JUNIOR
GUILHERME B. M. DE CAMPOS
GUILHERME DELLA C. SILLMAN
GUILHERME K. C. G. TAKEDA
GUILHERME MELLO DE PAULA
GUSTAVO AKIHIRO TANAKA
GUSTAVO B. PANOSSO
GUSTAVO PERES

HENRICO GOUVEA DA SILVA
HENRIQUE MANOEL DE ABREU
LARISSA WECHSLER
LEONARDO PRADO MONTEMOR
LUCAS WARD F. DE CAMARGO
LUIS FILIPE P. SPINARDI

LUIZ NORBERTO B. SILVA
MAURILIO DE BORTOLI CASSIANI
PAULO FERNANDO CIASCA
PEDRO MUGLIA

RAFAEL AVEIRO MARCHI
RAFAEL DA C. TEIXEIRA
RAFAEL LOPEZ FRANCA
RENATO ANTUNES BASTOS
RENATO BATTOCHIO MAZZIERO
REYNALDO BARROS DE SOUZA
RODOLFO A.DE C. COLFERAI
RODRIGO DE MELLO FERREIRA
RODRIGO OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
RODRIGO F. MARTINS PEREIRA
TERCIO IAMAMOTO

TOMAS EIGENHEER MELON
TULIO SERGIO M. DE CAMPO
VITOR HUGO V. HERNANDES

VINICIUS RANIERI VENTURA
MARCELO GRANJA NUNES

P1
5,2
75
5,8
3,0
5,8
1,5
41
6,5
10,0
0,5
7,0
8,1
8,0
2,3
5,2
7,0
1,5
3.5
3.0
10,0
3,5
4,3
55
1,7
5,0
8,0
8,1
4.1
4,5
5,2
5,0
3,0
10,0
9,3
41
2,9
7,0
9,0
3,5
1,7
9,9
4,5
2,3
2,9
10,0
7,0
7,0
3,0
4,5
9,5
1,5
0,0
2,5
6,5
1,7
5,8
5,0
2,3
4,5
5,5
6,5
41
4,5
5,5
0,6
4,5
4,5
3,0
2,3
8,5

P2
3,9
5,2
2,6
7,8
2,6
2,5
2,6

2,3
6,9

6,5
1.3
2,3
2,9
2,5
2,6

75
5,2

3.3
1.3
6,8
5,9
2,6
2,5
6,9

5,5
2,8

4,6
2,9
6,6
6,5

2,6
5,2

1,3
5,9
5,9

5,9

4,75
3.3
1,5

3,5
1,5

4,6
3,8

2,6
3.3
2,5
1,75
5,9
2,5
2,5
2,3

6,75
0,7
3,5

MT
6,3
77
55
7.1
4,7
4,8
2,7
4,5
5,2
4,7
7,7
8.4
6,4

4,5
8,3
5,8
4,5
1.1
9,4
5,3
5,2
4,3
5,1
4,5
4,5
8,1
6,2
4,0
8,5
5,9
7,0
6,0
5,9
4,6
77
6,1
6,6
6,6
55
6,4
5,3
57
58
7,0
54
51
7,6
5,8
54
3.9
1,0
71
5,1
54
5,9
5,0
4,5
5,1
52
4,0
6,3
5,0
5,3
7,0
4,2
4,4
6,3
4,9
57

EX

55

2,0
1,0
1,0
4,0

0,5

1,5
2,0

4,5
0,5
2,5
1.3
2,0

2,5

4,0
2,0

3,0
6,0

6,5

2,0
0,5
3.8

5,5

2,8

5,8
2,5

3,5

2,0
0,0
2,5
6,0
2,0

1,0

1,5
3,0

0,5

MEDIA
5,1
6.8
5,1
6,0
32
2,0
2.1
4.4
57
1,5
7.2
6.2
7.0
2,0
3,0
6,1
39
2,0
1,4
9,0
3,6
2,5
5,6
2,7
3,1
6.4
7.4
4,2
2.9
6,9
53
52
6,3
7.1
37
53
6,6
7.4
5,1
33
7.2
3,0
1,8
44
7,6
5.8
6,0
5,0
5,0
6,1
2,6
0,3
5,0
3,5

3,7
5,1
3,0
1,6
3.4
52
3,1
54
2,5
3,0
3,2
52
3,0
5,3
1,6
5,9

FREQ
46
50
56
48
38
52
40
50
46
46
52
60
56
52
58
54
60
50
32
60
58
50
60
54
48
54
56
54
60
58
52
54
58
58
46
58
56
58
58
52
50
56
52
58
54
60
60
54
58
54
50
46
60
58

0
50
60
52
50
42
60
56
60
56
56
58
52
44
48

48
56



